
 

2026 FEE SCHEDULE 
  ALL FEES INCLUSIVE OF GST 

TEAM ENTRY FEES 
 

ADVANCED COMPETITION 
LICENCE FEES 

1ST INSTALMENT 
DUE 15 DEC 2025 

2ND INSTALMENT 
DUE 28 FEB 2026 

3RD INSTALMENT 
DUE 31 MAR 2026 

TOTAL 
2026 FEE 

NPL Women’s – Seniors & Under 20’s $6,000 $4,500 $4,500 $15,000 

VPL Women’s – Seniors & Reserves $4,000 $3,000 $3,000 $10,000 

NPL Men’s – Seniors, Under 23’s & Under 20’s $12,700 $9,525 $9,525 $31,750 

VPL1 Men’s – Seniors, Under 23’s & Under 20’s $11,100 $8,325 $8,325 $27,750 

VPL2 Men’s – Seniors, Under 23’s & Under 20’s $11,100 $8,325 $8,325 $27,750 

Advanced Junior Boys – Under 18’s  $1,800 $1,350 $1,350 $4,500 

Advanced Junior Boys – Under 16’s $1,400 $1,050 $1,050 $3,500 

Advanced Junior Boys – Under 15’s $1,400 $1,050 $1,050 $3,500 

Advanced Junior Boys – Under 14’s $1,400 $1,050 $1,050 $3,500 

Advanced Junior Boys – Under 13’s $300 $225 $225 $750 

Advanced Junior Girls – Under 17’s $1,500 $1,125 $1,125 $3,750 

Advanced Junior Girls – Under 15’s $1,100 $825 $825 $2,750 

Advanced Junior Girls – Under 13’s $300 $225 $225 $750 
 

 
STATE LEAGUE  
TEAM ENTRY FEES 

1ST INSTALMENT 
DUE 28 FEB 2026 

2ND INSTALMENT 
DUE 31 MAR 2026 

3RD INSTALMENT 
DUE 30 APR 2026 

TOTAL 
2026 FEE 

Men’s State 1 – Seniors & Reserves $5,600 $4,200 $4,200 $14,000 

Men’s State 2 – Seniors & Reserves $4,000 $3,000 $3,000 $10,000 

Men’s State 3 – Seniors & Reserves $3,000 $2,250 $2,250 $7,500 

Men’s State 4 – Seniors & Reserves $2,600 $1,950 $1,950 $6,500 

Men’s State 5 – Seniors & Reserves $2,200 $1,650 $1,650 $5,500 

Men’s State 6 – Seniors & Reserves $1,900 $1,425 $1,425 $4,750 

Men’s State 7 – Seniors & Reserves $1,700 $1,275 $1,275 $4,250 

Women’s State 1 – Seniors & Reserves $1,600 $1,200 $1,200 $4,000 

Women’s State 2 – Senior Team Only $600 $450 $450 $1,500 

Women’s State 3 to 8 – Senior Team Only $400 $300 $300 $1,000 
 
 
 

METRO SENIOR, JUNIORS & MINIROOS  
TEAM ENTRY FEES 

TEAM ENTERED 
BY DUE DATE 

LATE TEAM ENTRY 
AFTER DUE DATE 

Metropolitan – Seniors $750 $990 

Metropolitan – Masters $750 $990 

Metropolitan – Under 21’s $750 $990 

Community Premier League – Under 17’s $1,000 $1,500 

Community Premier League – Under 15’s $1,000 $1,500 

Community Premier League – Under 13’s $500 $750 

Juniors – Under 12’s to Under 18’s $250 $350 

MiniRoos – Under 7’s to Under 11’s $100 $150 
 
 

  
 

 

REGIONAL 
TEAM ENTRY FEES 

FV FEE 

  Seniors $350 

Juniors $200 

MiniRoos $50 

ALL ABILITIES 
 TEAM ENTRY FEES 

CYCLE 1 or 
CYCLE 2 ONLY BOTH CYCLES 

Junior $85 $130 

Youth $85 $130 

Social $150 $250 

Senior Metro $400 



      2026 FEE SCHEDULE 
                        ALL FEES INCLUSIVE OF GST 

 
PLAYER REGISTRATION FEES 

 
 

COMMUNITY & ADVANCED 
METRO & REGIONAL AGE FV FEE 

MiniRoos 11 & Under $60 
Junior 12 to 18  $100 
Senior 19+  $200  

 
FUTSAL AGE FV FEE 
Junior 5 to 18 $30 

Senior 19+ $40 

 
SOCIAL AGE FV FEE 
Junior 5 to 18 $30 
Senior 19+ $40 

 
ALL ABILITIES AGE FV FEE 
All Abilities League – Juniors (Metro) 5-18 $55 
All Abilities League – Seniors (Metro) 19+ $90 

All Abilities League – Juniors (Regional) 5-18 $35 

All Abilities League – Seniors (Regional) 19+ $50 

All Abilities Program – Juniors  5-18 $30 

All Abilities Program – Seniors 19+ $40 

Wheelchair Football – Juniors 5-18 $80 

Wheelchair Football – Seniors 19+ $100 

 
TEAM ENTRY NOTES: 
 

- Team entry dates that trigger late fees will be communicated to Clubs in due course. 
 

- Teams withdrawing from a competition after the relevant team entry cut-off dates will be charged the 
relevant team entry fee. Written confirmation from the Competitions team is required for all withdrawals. 

 

- Hahn Australia Cup and Nike FC Cup team entry fees will be confirmed in due course. 
 

- Where no reference to gender is made, the fees charged are the same for all genders. 
 
PLAYER REGISTRATION NOTES: 
 

- The Football Australia National Registration Fee Levy (FA Fee) for the 2026 season is payable to FA at 
the point of registration in Play Football. The 2026 FA Fee is not included in the player registration fee 
table above and can be found here. 
 

- All player registrations across each competition are required to pay a player registration fee in 
accordance with the above schedule. This includes all National Premier League and Victorian Premier 
League players. 
 

- No difference in FV player registration fee is applicable based off gender or region. 
 

- Age is determined by year of birth. 

https://footballaustralia.com.au/governance/statutes-and-regulations
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